56.31
PSR
 Wedge anchor (zinc coated)
 SEND THE INQUIRY
 +48 58 55 40 410
Standards:
ETA-21/0819
Dimensions
 Material index  d  L [mm]  D [mm]  tfix [mm]  Type of coating
5631100090BS M10 90 10 25 B (White zinc coating)
5631100080BS M10 80 10 15 B (White zinc coating)
5631100100BS M10 100 10 45 B (White zinc coating)
5631100075BS M10 75 10 10 B (White zinc coating)
5631100120BS M10 120 10 55 B (White zinc coating)
5631100065BS M10 65 10 1 B (White zinc coating)
5631120200BS M12 200 12 122 B (White zinc coating)
5631120160BS M12 160 12 82 B (White zinc coating)
5631120150BS M12 150 12 72 B (White zinc coating)
5631120100BS M12 100 12 22 B (White zinc coating)
5631120220BS M12 220 12 142 B (White zinc coating)
5631120180BS M12 180 12 102 B (White zinc coating)
5631120120BS M12 120 12 42 B (White zinc coating)
5631120140BS M12 140 12 62 B (White zinc coating)
5631160125BS M16 125 16 23 B (White zinc coating)
5631160180BS M16 180 16 78 B (White zinc coating)
5631160140BS M16 140 16 38 B (White zinc coating)
5631160150BS M16 150 16 48 B (White zinc coating)
5631160105BS M16 105 16 3 B (White zinc coating)
5631160175BS M16 175 16 73 B (White zinc coating)
 Material index  d  L [mm]  D [mm]  tfix [mm]  Type of coating
5631160240BS M16 240 16 138 B (White zinc coating)
5631160145BS M16 145 16 43 B (White zinc coating)
5631200220BS M20 220 20 73 B (White zinc coating)
5631200160BS M20 160 20 13 B (White zinc coating)
5631200250BS M20 250 20 103 B (White zinc coating)
5631060085BS M6 85 6 45 B (White zinc coating)
5631080065BS M8 65 8 13 B (White zinc coating)
5631080075BS M8 75 8 23 B (White zinc coating)
5631080090BS M8 90 8 38 B (White zinc coating)
5631080115BS M8 115 8 63 B (White zinc coating)
5631080080BS M8 80 8 28 B (White zinc coating)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)